Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
UF2

ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGEMOUNTING OPTIONS FINISHSOURCE VOLTAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 UF2A070PMALW-6
SERIES
UF2 050
070
100
150
A L
W
C
S
FS2
FFS2
PMA
LX
NLX1
1
2
3
4
6
8
ACCESSORIES
GP2GS
GP2WG
GP2VS
SLW10P
7
3
WATTAGE SOURCEMOUNTING OPTIONS VOLTAGESERIES ACCESSORIES
	̈	050	 50 W
	̈	070	 70 W
	̈ 	100	 100 W
	̈ 	150	 150 W
	̈	UF2 	̈	PMA
		  Pulse Start
		  Metal Halide
		  (HX-HPF)
		  ED17 lamp
	̈	LX
		  High Pressure
		  Sodium
		  (HX-HPF or CWA)
		  BD17 lamp
	̈	NLX1
		  High Pressure
		  Sodium
		  (NPF)
		  BD17 lamp
	̈	A	 1/2” Arm 	̈ 	L	 Lamped
	̈ 	W	 General
			   Purpose
			   Wide-
			   Reflector
	̈ 	C	 Cutoff
			   Reflector
	̈ 	S	 Spot
			   Reflector
	̈ 	FS2	 Single
			   Fusing
	̈ 	FFS2	Double
			   Fusing
	̈	1	 120V
	̈	2	 208V
	̈	3	 240V
	̈	4	 277V
	̈	6	 120, 277V
	̈	8	 208/240V
FINISH